Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Harwood - (715364) - Ellesmere Port SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.64
1:17.99
1:20.47
1:20.70
1:20.85
1:27.47
1:37.60
1:39.30
1:44.28
2:08.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.64
1:20.70
1:17.99
1:20.85
1:20.47
1:27.47
1:39.30
1:37.60
1:44.28

2:08.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

255
252
229
227
226
178
128
122
105
56

WA Pts

255
227
252
226
229
178
122
128
105
56

Round

m m I I

Round

F

m m I

Date

06/02/16
20/12/15
14/09/15
06/02/16
04/10/15
23/11/14
1711113
07/12/13
16/09/13
15/12/12

Date

06/02/16
06/02/16
20/12/15
04/10/15
14/09/15
23/11/14
07/12113
171113
16/09/13

15/12/12

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015
Wirral Metro Club Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala
Cheshire Junior Meet

Wirral Metro Development Gala

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2015
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Wirral Metro Development Gala

Cheshire Junior Meet

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013

Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Birkenhead

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead

Birkenhead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro

Wirral Metro

Club Swam Under

Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro

Wirral Metro

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



